
Track Results for Downloads

1 1 1  800m Race 1 

1 38 5  JULIA WALDRON Steel City Striders 40-49 3:28.31

2 28 2  GILLIAN ROBINSON-SMITH Handsworth Roadhogs 50-59 3:29.06

3 54 7  MAGGIE VICKERS Steel City Striders 18-39 3:31.74

4 2  Abby Sawyers Totley AC 3:34.99

5 64 9  RUTH JACOBS Smiley Paces 50-59 3:37.81

6 36 4  JANE NAYLOR Smiley Paces 18-39 3:44.61

7 29 3  HARRIET EISNER Totley AC 50-59 3:46.47

25 1  FIONA EARL Kimberworth Striders 50-59

49 6  LOUISE TAYLOR Kimberworth Striders 50-59

56 8  MARILYN SMALL Smiley Paces 60+

74 10  YVETTE MCCRACKEN Smiley Paces 50-59

 

1 1 2  800m Race 2 

1 44 5  LAURA MANN Kimberworth Striders 18-39 3:06.71

2 7 1  ANGELA MARSH Smiley Paces 18-39 3:10.91

3 52  LUCY GRAHAM Handsworth Roadhogs 40-49 3:11.22

4 43 4  LAURA FLETCHER Steel City Striders 18-39 3:14.55

5 68 7  SARAH WALES Smiley Paces 18-39 3:24.95

6 63 6  ROZ MASSEY Totley AC 40-49 3:25.04

7 75  KATWYLN MCKEONN Strideout 40-49 3:30.16

24 2  FEE HULLEY Smiley Paces 40-49

41 3  KATIE PORTER Sheffield Running Club 18-39

72 8  VICKI BECKITT Kimberworth Striders 18-39

 

1 1 3  800m Race 3 

1 20 5  CLARE THOMPSON Smiley Paces 40-49 3:11.32

2 69 8  SARAH WARD Steel City Striders 40-49 3:12.32

3 4 3  ALI GRIFFITHS Smiley Paces 40-49 3:13.24

4 53 6  LUCY SMITH Totley AC 40-49 3:21.91

5 51 2  LUCY DOWNES Smiley Paces 40-49 3:36.26

6 48 1  LOUISE SIDDALL Kimberworth Striders 40-49 3:42.93



DNS 19 4  CLAIRE MARTIN Steel City Striders 40-49

DNS 66 7  SARAH MILLNS Kimberworth Striders 40-49

 

1 1 4  800m Race 4 

1 37 5  JEN APPLEGATE Totley AC 18-39 2:54.30

2 57 7  MEL OCONNOR Handsworth Roadhogs 18-39 2:58.04

3 5 2  ALICE THOMAS Steel City Striders 18-39 3:04.27

4 17 3  CHARLOTTE PEIRSON Steel City Striders 18-39 3:05.41

5 3 1  AISLING REDMOND Steel City Striders 18-39 3:05.85

6 18 4  CLAIRE CONWAY Totley AC 18-39 3:14.01

7 45 6  LAUREN CORCORAN Kimberworth Striders 18-39 3:23.56

 

1 1 5  800m Race 5 

1 70 7  STEPHANIE FAUSET Smiley Paces 18-39 2:43.08

2 15 3  CELIA NAYLOR Totley AC 60+ 2:44.29

3 50 6  LUCY BROOM Steel City Striders 40-49 2:44.57

4 40 5  KATE SCOTT Steel City Striders 50-59 2:45.49

5 73  VICKY PENN Smiley Paces 18-39 2:47.83

6 35 4  JAIMIE BUCKLEY Totley AC 40-49 2:50.39

 

1 1 6  800m Race 6 

1 26 4  FRANCES ROBERTS Steel City Striders 18-39 2:32.29

2 1 1  ABBIE PEARSE Steel City Striders 50-59 2:37.23

3 30 5  HEATHER HATTON Steel City Striders 18-39 2:38.76

4 67  SARAH PRITCHARD Steel City Striders 18-39 2:40.69

5 60 6  NICOLA GALLEY Steel City Striders 18-39 2:41.96

6 11 2  CARLA GIBBONS Totley AC 18-39 2:47.55

 

2 1 1  60m Race 1 

1 42 5  KERRY WISEMAN Handsworth Roadhogs 40-49 10.42

2 47 6  LORRAINE REUBER Smiley Paces 50-59 10.46

3 32 4  HELEN CRIMLISK Smiley Paces 50-59 11.76

4 21 3  CRESSIDA GOODISON Totley AC 50-59 13.07



 

2 1 2  60m Race 2 

1 62 6  RACHEL SUDDRICK Smiley Paces 40-49 10.72

2 29 3  HARRIET EISNER Totley AC 50-59 10.83

3 54 4  MAGGIE VICKERS Steel City Striders 18-39 11.38

4 55 5  MANDY MOORE Totley AC 50-59 11.58

DNF 28 2  GILLIAN ROBINSON-SMITH Handsworth Roadhogs 50-59

 

2 1 3  60m Race 3 

1 13 3  CATHERINE BOWMAN Smiley Paces 40-49 9.17

2 59 6  NATALIE LOWE Kimberworth Striders 18-39 9.31

3 52 5  LUCY GRAHAM Handsworth Roadhogs 40-49 9.47

4 6 2  AMY CLEMENTS Kimberworth Striders 18-39 9.95

5 34 4  JACKIE MITCHELL Steel City Striders 18-39 10.96

6 64 7  RUTH JACOBS Smiley Paces 50-59 11.93

 

2 1 4  60m Race 4 

1 44 6  LAURA MANN Kimberworth Striders 18-39 9.55

2 17 2  CHARLOTTE PEIRSON Steel City Striders 18-39 10.15

3 23 4  FAYE MCDOOL Kimberworth Striders 18-39 10.25

4 20 3  CLARE THOMPSON Smiley Paces 40-49 10.41

5 43 5  LAURA FLETCHER Steel City Striders 18-39 10.79

 

2 1 5  60m Race 5 

1 14 3  CAZ KAY Totley AC 40-49 8.39

2 40 4  KATE SCOTT Steel City Striders 50-59 9.35

3 50 5  LUCY BROOM Steel City Striders 40-49 9.53

4 57 6  MEL OCONNOR Handsworth Roadhogs 18-39 9.71

 

2 1 6  60m Race 6 

1 37 4  JEN APPLEGATE Totley AC 18-39 8.46

1 60 5  NICOLA GALLEY Steel City Striders 18-39 8.46

3 27 3  GILLIAN BURGON Steel City Striders 18-39 8.61



4 11 8  CARLA GIBBONS Totley AC 18-39 8.83

5 8 7  ANGIE WRIGHT Smiley Paces 40-49 8.83

6 70 6  STEPHANIE FAUSET Smiley Paces 18-39 9.40

7 18 2  CLAIRE CONWAY Totley AC 18-39 11.31

 

3 1 1  400m Race 1 

1 47 4  LORRAINE REUBER Smiley Paces 50-59 1:32.11

2 2  ABBY SAWYER Totley AC 40-49 1:33.02

3 36 3  JANE NAYLOR Smiley Paces 18-39 1:41.31

4 32 2  HELEN CRIMLISK Smiley Paces 50-59 1:47.97

5 21 1  CRESSIDA GOODISON Totley AC 50-59 1:57.72

 

3 1 2  400m Race 2 

1 65 8  SANDI CARMAN Smiley Paces 50-59 1:30.52

2 45  LAUREN CORCORAN Kimberworth Striders 18-39 1:32.72

3 75  KATWYLN MCKEONN Strideout 40-49 1:33.36

4 48 5  LOUISE SIDDALL Kimberworth Striders 40-49 1:36.46

5 54 6  MAGGIE VICKERS Steel City Striders 18-39 1:36.78

6 42 4  KERRY WISEMAN Handsworth Roadhogs 40-49 1:36.99

7 29 3  HARRIET EISNER Totley AC 50-59 1:48.03

 

3 1 3  400m Race 3 

1 59 6  NATALIE LOWE Kimberworth Striders 18-39 1:26.95

2 6 1  AMY CLEMENTS Kimberworth Striders 18-39 1:29.20

3 34 5  JACKIE MITCHELL Steel City Striders 18-39 1:35.79

4 64 8  RUTH JACOBS Smiley Paces 50-59 1:36.96

5 62 7  RACHEL SUDDRICK Smiley Paces 40-49 1:36.97

 

3 1 4  400m Race 4

1 44 4  LAURA MANN Kimberworth Striders 18-39 1:21.13

2 52 5  LUCY GRAHAM Handsworth Roadhogs 40-49 1:23.97

3 7 1  ANGELA MARSH Smiley Paces 18-39 1:25.69

4 33 2  HELENYOUNG Totley AC 40-49 1:25.79



5 23  FAYE MCDOOL Kimberworth Striders 18-39 1:27.31

6 43 3  LAURA FLETCHER Steel City Striders 18-39 1:29.79

7 68 7  SARAH WALES Smiley Paces 18-39 1:30.56

8 63 6  ROZ MASSEY Totley AC 40-49 1:34.16

 

3 1 5  400m Race 5 

1 20 2  CLARE THOMPSON Smiley Paces 40-49 1:19.25

2 17 1  CHARLOTTE PEIRSON Steel City Striders 18-39 1:20.20

3 69 9  SARAH WARD Steel City Striders 40-49 1:23.47

4 53 7  LUCY SMITH Totley AC 40-49 1:30.98

 

3 1 6  400m Race 6

1 37 5  JEN APPLEGATE Totley AC 18-39 1:15.26

2 9 1  BETH COLE Smiley Paces 18-39 1:20.28

3 57 7  MEL OCONNOR Handsworth Roadhogs 18-39 1:20.31

4 18 3  CLAIRE CONWAY Totley AC 18-39 1:28.45

 

3 1 7  400m Race 7 

1 26 3  FRANCES ROBERTS Steel City Striders 18-39 1:06.30

2 30 4  HEATHER HATTON Steel City Striders 18-39 1:09.50

3 70 8  STEPHANIE FAUSET Smiley Paces 18-39 1:11.98

4 40 6  KATE SCOTT Steel City Striders 50-59 1:13.89

5 35 5  JAIMIE BUCKLEY Totley AC 40-49 1:17.06

6 11 1  CARLA GIBBONS Totley AC 18-39 1:17.58

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




